Uppfoljning Friskisloppet 2012’

KOSTNADER

Arbetstid

Hallmans medaljer
Byggnadskostnader
Plastpasar
vattendunkar
muggar

plasthand
avspdrrningar

Racetimer tidtagningssystem

talt

Sanifix, hokar
Sopsackar/sophantering
Sopcontainer

Marknadsforing inkl hemsida

Sjukvardspersonal

Till alla som deltagit (pase)

Reflexvastar
Kand speaker?
Uppvarmning
brod funkisar

mat funkisar

Div resekostnader
parkering

parnass presentreklam
internet

avgift for loppet
kontorah

Summa kostnader

INTAKTER

¢Bidrag fran kommunen
Intakter anmdlningar
Efteranmadlningar
Summa intdkter

kostnadshudget
exkl. arbetstid

XXXXX

7050
5000
0
2000
1000
1000
1000
10 000
3000
6563
600
1000
25000

20 000
34450

6 400
60 850

20 000



